2014 LENOVO CONFIDENTIAL. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.1 2013 LENOVO CONFIDENTIAL. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
LBG Marketing - Integrated Product Communications
March 28th 2014
LENOVO S40 SALES SUMMARY (V1)
2014 LENOVO CONFIDENTIAL. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.2
S40-40 1-Page Summary
Stylish 21.5” All-in-One PC with flexible options
Screen Frameless 21.5” LED

white PC color options with
color matching accessories:
AccuType keyboard, stand,
mouse
2. Three stand options makes
Lenovo S40 flexible for use in
any workplace (comes free
with Frame Stand)
3. Maintain that premium feel
when mounted by removing
the feet and frame stand
1. Flexibility: 2 color & 3 matching stand options2
Transformer Stand
Adjust -9o to 45o
Monitor Stand
Adjust -9o to 45o
Frame Stand
Adjust 9o to 42o
Free with S40
Frame
Monitor
Transformer
2014 LENOVO CONFIDENTIAL. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.8
5 Things You Need to Know
1. With up to Lync certified 2M
(1080p) webcam and up to
dual array microphone S40
delivers a clear web
conference
• Full HD web conferencing!
• Dual array microphone (2x
embedded microphones)
provides excellent sound
capture and supports
advanced audio enhancement
software
2. Conferencing: Up to 2M webcam, dual array mic3
1080p (2 megapixel) webcam
webcam
720p (1 megapixel) webcam
TWICE as many pixels! (1920x1080)
Half as many pixels (1280x720)
Lenovo S40 Standard All-in-One PC
Acoustic echo cancellation             Voice control
Noise suppression
Directional beam-forming
Dual Array Mic – supports*:
*Audio enhancement software hardware supported but not pre-installed
2014 LENOVO CONFIDENTIAL. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.9
5 Things You Need to Know
1. S40 is instantly ready and
always connected while
sipping power
2. S40 is one of the world’s first
commercial desktop PCs to
take advantage of Intel® Ready
Mode Technology
3. Intel® Ready Mode Technology4
When S40 is sipping power you still1:
 Receive emails
 Receive instant message notifications
 Access files remotely with other devices
1. All functions require third party software
2014 LENOVO CONFIDENTIAL. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.10
5 Things You Need to Know
1. Prevent data theft on physical
devices by disabling USB
drives – accessed through the